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Week 4 - NFL Superbowl
JJ&#39;s Bunch
GreensKeeper

Jeff Hannel

Meghan's Best

The Pink Cadillacs
MJensen

The Resistance

Spike It

The Good the Bad and the Ugly
Oakville United

GoBux

The Real Klim Shady

Super Paurs

The Last Jedi

The Outlawz

That's 'Mr. Haitian' To You...
Chiefs all the Way

Rican

Herbs and Spices

Week 3 - NFL Championship
Meghan's Best

Oakville United

The Good the Bad and the Ugly
GreensKeeper

JJ&#39;s Bunch

MJensen

The Real Klim Shady

The Pink Cadillacs

That's 'Mr. Haitian' To You...
Jeff Hannel

GoBux

The Outlawz

Super Paurs

Spike It

The Last Jedi

The Resistance

Rican

Chiefs all the Way

Herbs and Spices

Week 2 - NFL Divisional
JJ&#39;s Bunch

Meghan's Best

The Resistance

Rican

GoBux

Jeff Hannel

The Good the Bad and the Ugly
That's 'Mr. Haitian' To You...
MJensen

The Real Klim Shady

The Outlawz

Spike It

Oakville United

95.00
92.80
82.60
78.00
78.00
62.30
55.30
51.00
48.70
48.70
46.00
45.80
43.70
34.80
27.10
19.50
19.50
16.50

2.00

145.30
133.50
125.40
118.90
109.10
99.00
97.30
97.20
95.50
92.10
90.60
90.30
88.50
84.00
77.30
77.20
54.10
49.70
28.00

179.20
162.60
162.15
158.95
158.40
157.85
149.80
148.80
142.05
135.25
130.80
130.65
123.20

-2.20
-12.40
-17.00
-17.00
-32.70
-39.70
-44.00
-46.30
-46.30
-49.00
-49.20
-51.30
-60.20
-67.90
-75.50
-75.50
-78.50
-93.00

-16.60
-17.05
-20.25
-20.80
-21.35
-29.40
-30.40
-37.15
-43.95
-48.40
-48.55
-56.00
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Super Paurs 122.20 -57.00
GreensKeeper 120.95 -58.25
The Pink Cadillacs 119.00  -60.20
The Last Jedi 118.00 -61.20
Chiefs all the Way 102.95  -76.25
Herbs and Spices 88.20  -91.00

Week 1 - NFL Wildcard

The Outlawz 126.80

GoBux 123.85 -2.95
Oakville United 120.05 -6.75
The Resistance 117.45 -9.35
Super Paurs 113.20 -13.60
Herbs and Spices 112.05  -14.75
The Last Jedi 112.00 -14.80
Chiefs all the Way 109.60 -17.20
Rican 104.10 -22.70
The Real Klim Shady 104.00 -22.80
That's 'Mr. Haitian' To You... 103.20  -23.60
Meghan's Best 103.00 -23.80
MJensen 101.25 -25.55
Spike It 99.70 -27.10
The Pink Cadillacs 98.60 -28.20
Jeff Hannel 98.30 -28.50
The Good the Bad and the Ugly 91.80  -35.00
JJ&#39;s Bunch 86.50 -40.30
GreensKeeper 72.70 -54.10
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